
Beyens Wim

Briers Dimitri

Eyckens Bart

Catteeuw Leander

0215

7026

0107

8019

ANTWERP PAD

TENNIS S.D.I. V

PADELCLUB TE

K.A.V. DENDER

2168411

0271501

0565396

2200360

A1

D1

B1

D2

1

De Tandt Jelle

Ribbens Mathias

Latorre Roberto

De Vleeschouwer David

8121

0079

7126

0048

T.C. ZOTTEGEM

T.C. SAVANTI

PARK 1800

STEPP

0564557

0274077

2179936

0285971

B2

C2

A2

C1 2

222

360

234

872

1516

NR

573

231

Beyens Wim

Eyckens Bart

Briers Dimitri

De Vleeschouwer David

6/4 - 6/4

6/2 - 6/2

6/0 - 6/0

6/2 - 6/1

6/2 - 6/3

7/5 - 6/1

1/
Club : 7023 THERMAE MERCHTEM  Wedstrijdleider : 0765014 D'Hert Arnaud
Tornooi : 201970235 Padel Tour 12/08 - 18/08 H250 - H500 - G250 - G 500 van 12/08/2019 tot 18/08/2019

Reeks : PADEL HEREN 4 van P100 tot P250
Hoofdtabel

Clubnr Club Lidnr Klass. Rnk.RH 1/4e finale 1/2e finale Finale Winnaar

Briers Dimitri

6/3 - 6/4

Van Heester Dirk

Jans Brian

Roland Stefan

Van Reepingen Dieter

0215

7026

0061

7023

ANTWERP PAD

TENNIS S.D.I. V

S.V. AARTSELA

THERMAE MER

2168465

0880393

0080330

2142123

A1

D1

B1

D2

1229

433

683

872

Van Damme Kevin

Vanpeene Kristof

Vanschoenwinkel Greg

Roggemans Nino

8121

0079

7126

0048

T.C. ZOTTEGEM

T.C. SAVANTI

PARK 1800

STEPP

2100146

0213547

2181798

2187075

B2

C2

A2

C1 2

633

1629

517

306

Van Heester Dirk

Roland Stefan

Jans Brian

Roggemans Nino

Briers Dimitri
Jans Brian

Eyckens Bart
Roland Stefan

Jans Brian

1


